
Mounds View VFW (Tri-City) - Schedule

Mon, May 21 Mon, Jun 25 6:00PM St. Anthony @ St. Anthony High School Mon, Jul 30

Tue, May 22 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Tue, Jun 26 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Tue, Jul 31

Wed, May 23 Wed, Jun 27 6:00PM Columbia Heights @ Irondale Wed, Aug 1 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS

Thu, May 24 Thu, Jun 28 Thu, Aug 2 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS

Fri, May 25 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Fri, Jun 29 6:00PM Ballentine Blue @ Pearl Park Fri, Aug 3

Sat, May 26 Sat, Jun 30 OFF Sat, Aug 4

Sun, May 27 Sun, Jul 1 OFF Sun, Aug 5

Mon, May 28 Mon, Jul 2 OFF Mon, Aug 6 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS

Tue, May 29 Tue, Jul 3 OFF Tue, Aug 7

Wed, May 30 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Wed, Jul 4 OFF Wed, Aug 8 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS

Thu, May 31 6:30PM St. Anthony @ Irondale Thu, Jul 5 OFF Thu, Aug 9 VFW State @ New Ulm

Fri, Jun 1 Stillwater Tournament Fri, Jul 6 OFF Fri, Aug 10 VFW State @ New Ulm

Sat, Jun 2 Stillwater Tournament Sat, Jul 7 OFF Sat, Aug 11 VFW State @ New Ulm

Sun, Jun 3 Stillwater Tournament Sun, Jul 8 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Sun, Aug 12 VFW State @ New Ulm

Mon, Jun 4 6:00PM Southwest @ Armatage Park Mon, Jul 9 6:00PM Islanders (DeLaSalle) @ Irondale

Tue, Jun 5 Tue, Jul 10 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS * 7th District consists of 4 Divisions.  We are in the Southeast with 

Wed, Jun 6 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Wed, Jul 11 Irondale, St. Anthony, Totino Grace, River Rats (Mpls) and Columbia Heights.

Thu, Jun 7 Thu, Jul 12 6:00PM Irondale @ Irondale

Fri, Jun 8 Northfield Tournament Fri, Jul 13 Chris Benz Tournament (New Hope) * We play each team in our District twice and each team in the Southwest District once.

Sat, Jun 9 Northfield Tournament Sat, Jul 14 Chris Benz Tournament (New Hope) 18 total District games.

Sun, Jun 10 Sun, Jul 15 Chris Benz Tournament (New Hope)
* The top team in each Division gets a bye from the Sub-District Playoffs.  All other teams 

Mon, Jun 11 6:00PM Ballentine Black #2 @ Irondale Mon, Jul 16 6:00PM Southwest @ Irondale play in the Sub-District (single elimination) tournament vying for 4 District playoff spots.

Tue, Jun 12 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Tue, Jul 17 6:00PM Ballentine Black #1 @ Irondale

Wed, Jun 13 6:00PM Columbia Heights @ Columbia Heights HS Wed, Jul 18 6:00PM Totino Grace @ Totino Grace High School * The District playoffs is a 8 team double elimination tournament.  The winner advances to

Thu, Jun 14 Thu, Jul 19  the State Tournament.

Fri, Jun 15 6:00PM Irondale @ Irondale Fri, Jul 20 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS

Sat, Jun 16 Sat, Jul 21

Sun, Jun 17 Sun, Jul 22 Sub-District Tournament @ TBD

Mon, Jun 18 6:30PM Practice @ MVHS Mon, Jul 23 Sub-District Tournament @ TBD

Tue, Jun 19 6:00PM Holy Angels @ Irondale Tue, Jul 24 Sub-District Tournament @ TBD

Wed, Jun 20 6:00PM Totino-Grace @ Totino-Grace HS (home game) Wed, Jul 25 Sub-District Tournament @ TBD

Thu, Jun 21 Thu, Jul 26 District Tournament @ TBD

Fri, Jun 22 6:00PM Ballentine Blue @ Pearl Park Fri, Jul 27 District Tournament @ TBD

Sat, Jun 23 Sat, Jul 28 District Tournament @ TBD

Sun, Jun 24 Sun, Jul 29 District Tournament @ TBD

Schedule Notes
** Resched Games: July 12 (away) and June 18 (home) vs. River Rats: Glen Kroll will call.

Mark Downey 612-716-1088 markdowney@charter.net ** Schedule some optional practices during the week of July 4th
Jon Walsh 651-341-5403 jonathan-walsh@bethel.edu ** Sharks conflicts: June 7, July 9, July 17
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